Hofstra University Calendar

Fall 2017 Semester

Thursday, August 31-Monday, September 4
Monday, September 4

Tuesday, September 5

Wednesday, September 6

Friday-Sunday, October 6-8

Monday and Tuesday, October 16 and 17
Wednesday-Saturday, November 22-25
Tuesday and Wednesday, December 12 and 13
Thursday-Wednesday, December 14-20
Wednesday, December 20

Wednesday, December 20

January Session 2018

Monday, January 1
Tuesday, January 2
Monday, January 15
Tuesday, January 16
Tuesday, January 23

Spring 2018 Semester

Monday, January 29

Monday and Tuesday, February 19 and 20
Sunday-Saturday, March 18-24

Thursday, May 3

Thursday and Friday, May 10 and 11
Monday-Saturday, May 14-19

Saturday, May 19

Sunday, May 20

Summer Sessions 2018

Summer Session |
Wednesday, May 23
Monday, May 28
Wednesday, June 20
Wednesday, June 27

Summer Session Il
Wednesday, July 4
Thursday, July 5
Friday, August 3
Friday, August 10
Summer Session IlI

Monday, August 13
Friday, August 31

Welcome Day and Move-In for New Students, and Welcome Week
Labor Day — University closed; classes not in session

Classes begin

New Undergraduate Student Convocation

Hofstra Fall Festival: Alumni, Student and Family Weekend

Classes not in session

Thanksgiving Break — Classes not in session

Snow/study/reading days for undergraduate classes only; graduate classes meet
Final exams for ALL classes

Semester ends

Commencement (subject to change)

New Year's Day — University closed; classes not in session

Classes begin

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — University closed; classes not in session
Classes end for 2-week session

Classes end for 3-week session

Classes begin

Presidents Day Break — Classes not in session; University closed 2/19 only
Spring Recess — Classes not in session

Hofstra Gala

Snow/study/reading days for undergraduate classes only; graduate classes meet
Final exams for ALL classes

Semester ends

Commencement (subject to change)

Classes begin

Memorial Day — University closed; classes not in session
Classes end for 4-week session

Classes end for 5-week session

July 4th holiday — University closed; classes not in session
Classes begin

Classes end for 4-week session

Classes end for 5-week session

Classes begin
Classes end

Please note that not all courses conform to the standard session dates. Your student should review individual course schedules for exact dates.

For updates and to view the academic calendar, visit hofstra.edu/academiccalendar.



